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
688-2060 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing. Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

Room for rent, $280 + 1/2 utils. Near 
Autzen. Apartment fully furnished, 
room is not. No smoke/pets. Call 
Jason, after 5:515-5115. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Maria or Britt, 345-1381. 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 

furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

room in house, yard, garage, w/d 
$500. includes utilities. 870-5818, 
pets o.k., female/family preferred. 

MWlilliMMf 

ROGUE BREWERY 
TENTED SALE 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★•A- 
Feb. 8th thru Feb. 15th 

10 am-6 pm 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★* 

Rogue Merchandise 
and 

Rogue Case Items 
•k'k'kirkifirkirkirir'kirlrir 

ROGUE BREWERY 
at the Port of Newport’s 

South Beach Marina 
541.867.3660 

emmm 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Tony or Oscar 
6 Discontinue 

10 Active sort 
14 Printer type 
15 Customary time 
16 Puzzle cube 

inventor Rubik 
17 Sheer physical 

strength 
19 Verdi opera 
20 Infrequent 
21 Colt product 
23 Soft-shell clams 
27 Duplicates 
28 Made an 

incision 
29 Shah's capital 
31 Restaurant 

request 
32 Horn or Cod 
33 Arrests 
36 Tip of a wingtip 
37 Shims 
40 Kauai souvenir 
41 Deneb or Polaris 
43 Fall cleanup 

tool 
44 Spruce juice 
46 Change postal 

maps 
48 Light rubbing 
49 Perpetrate 
51 Balcony 

features 
53 Mrs. Peel, e g. 
55 Wind resistance 
56 Dog in "Peter 

Pan" 
57 “Do unto 

others..." 
62 Abbr. on an 

envelope 
63 Toledo's lake 
64 Hummer's 

instrument 
65 For fear that 
66 Watched 

closely 
67 Not quite right 

DOWN 
1 Priest’s robe 
2 Armed conflict 
3 Sun Devils sch. 
4 Go back over 
5 Visionaries 
6 Blacksmith 
7 Rocky outcrop 

2003 Tribune Media Services, Inc. 
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8 Cry of pain 
9 Sermonizer 

10 Expressionless 
11 Adam's legacy? 
12 Provide with a 

trait 
13 Colorful equines 
18 Savage or 

Couples 
22 Neither’s 

companion 
23 Openings for 

coins 
24 Seer's deck 
25 Affectionate 

26 Pile maker 
30 Duel tool 
32 “Thief" star 

James 
34 Entity 
35 Carries a tune 
38 Woman with a 

patron 
39 Colombo's land 
42 Leftover piece 
45 Witty saying 
47 Darting move 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

48 E-mail ancestor 
49 Manmade 

waterway 
50 Shaped like Mr. 

Dumpty 
52 Put two and two 

together 

54 Actor Calhoun 
58 Creative 

answer? 
59 Israeli gun 
60 Alamos, NM 
61 Goddess of the 

dawn 


